
 

Week at a Glance 

January 6 - 10 
 

 

 

 

 

Monday 
Jan 6 

• Welcome back after winter break! 
• Skating – TieDye Tigers 11:45-1:00 

Tuesday 
Jan 7 

•  

Wednesday 
Jan 8 

• Skating - Red Rattlers (8:30-9:45) & Purple Panthers (1-
2:15) 

• Hot Lunch - Sushi 

Thursday 
Jan 9 

• Skating for Camo Cougars (11:45 – 1:00) 

Friday 
Jan 10 

• Skating for Blue Fins (8:30 – 9:45) 

Upcoming Events: 

• Tuesday, January 14 – PAC meeting – 6:30pm 
• Tuesday, January 14 – 1st Winter Rec Day 
• Wednesday, January 15 – Hot Lunch – Subway 
• Wednesday, January 22 – Hot Lunch – Askews 
• Wednesday, January 22 – Performing Arts – Piano Heist 1:15pm 
• Monday, January 27 – Skating for Blue Fins (8:30-9:45) 
• Monday, January 27 – Skating for TieDye Tigers (11:45-1:00pm) 
• Wednesday, January 29 – Hot Lunch – Free Soup Day 
• Wednesday, January 29 – Skating for Red Rattlers (8:30-9:45) & Purple Panthers 

(1:00-2:15) 

 

 



• Thursday, January 30 – Skating for Fluorescent Flamingos (11:45-1:00) 
• Wednesday, February 5 – Hot Lunch – Sushi 
• Wednesday, February 12 – Hot Lunch - Pizza 
• Friday, February 14 – Regional ProD Day 
• Monday, February 17 – Family Day 
• Tuesday, February 18 – 2nd Winter Rec Day 
• Wednesday, February 19 – Hot Lunch – Jealous Donairs 
• Wednesday, February 26 – Hot Lunch – Soup Day 
• Thursday, February 27 – 3rd Winter Rec Day 

 


